Result of Tie

Prince of Wales

600x

H.R.H. The Prince of Wales' Badge, a Gold Bar and £100.00

1 Mr JC Underwood

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr AR Wilde

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr GD Palmer

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr CAJ Crosby
5 Mr ASO Stewart
6 Mr G Atkinson
7 Mr J Corbett
8 Mr NBS Logan
9 Mr OEJ Spencer
10 Mr S Bland
11 Mr T Cubitt
12 Mr JA Oakland
13 Mr MI Buchanan
14 Mr SP Harding
15 Mr DC Luckman
16 Mr MRM Millar
17 Mrs KE Heath
18 Mr H Sanders
19 Mr WC Cowen
20 Mr AD Hunter
21 Mr TM Stevenson
22 Mr AJ Leech
23 Maj JME Cook
24 Mr BP Creane
25 Mr R Stewart
26 Mr J Mehta
27 Mr JEM Bellringer
28 Mr JC Kent
29 Ms RL Furniss
30 Mr JL Brooking
31 Mr A Zhang

32 Mr HJM Awin
33 Mr TJD Raincock

X

0S

0sS
AS

> X

XS
XS

XS
XS
XS
XS
AS

0s
XS
AS

x X

AS
XS
XS
XS

TS

XS

Old Guildfordians RC

LMRA

Wandsworth FBRC

OWRC

Elizabeth College
Old Guildfordians RC
City RC

Wandsworth FBRC
Manchester RC

CTV SC

OGRE

Oxford University RC
Roseville

Surrey RA
Sedgemoor TSC

Old Epsomian RC
Old Framlinghamians RC
Old Wellingburian
Old Sedberghians
NLRC

Darlington R & PC
NLRC

ARA

WFBRC

OGRE

Old Framlinghamians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
City RC

NLRC

RGS Guildford

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

V5VVVV5V5VVVVVVY
Tie: 25.3v

VV5VVVV5V5VVVVVY
Tie: 24.3v

5VVVVVV5VV555VV

5VV5V5V5VV55VVV
VVVVV5V5V5V55V5
VVVV5VVV5V555V5
5VV5VVV555V55vV
5VV5VVV5VV55V55

55V5VVVV55555VV
V5V555VV55VV5V5

555V55VVVVV55V5

V5V5V5V5V5V5V55

555VV5V5555555V

VVVVV5V5VVV4VVV
5VVVV5VVV4VV5vV
VV4VVVVV5V5V5VV
VVVVVV55VVVVV45
VVVV5VV5V5VVvVv4
VV55V455VVVVVVV
V4VV5VV5V55VVVV
VV55VVVV5VV5V4V
VVVVV55VV5V5V4V
5VVVVVV45VV5VV5
4VV5V5VV555VVVV
V55V555VVV4VVVV
5545VV5VVVV5VVV
5VVV5V545VVVV5V
V5VV5VV5VV5V54V
5VVVV5V4V55VVV5
V4VVVVV555V5VV5
5555VVVVVVVV5v4

Total Entry: 701

75.12v

X Class Tankard

75.12v £4

O Class Tankard

75.10v
A Class Tankard

75.9v £4
75.9v £4
75.9v

75.8v

75.8v

75.7v

75.7v £4
75.7v £4
75.7v

75.4v £4
74.12v £4
7411y £4
7411y £4
7411y £4
74.11v
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v
74.10v
74.9v

74.9v

74.9v £4
74.9v £4
74.9v £4
74.9v

74.9v

74.9v £4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

V54V5V5555VVVVV
5VV455VV55VVV5V

T Class Tankard

74.8v
74.8v



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M

4
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88

Mr JM Taylor
Mr ERT Jeens
Mrs KAN Jack
Mr RJSG Clark
Mr WF Livesey
Mr RW Sandlant
Mr RW Ramage
Mr MC Cooper

Mr MD Jenvey
Mr ORW Russell
Mr MJ Creber
Mr AF Donald
Mr HEJ Welch
Mr RAH Vary

Mr APW Daw

Mr BDW Parsons
Dr KA Fleck

Mr AS Nanrey

Mr RF Barrington
Lt Col WDH Burden
Mr JAMM Ingham
Mr CB Cotillard
Mr DJ Studholme
Mr NM Duncan
Cdt Cpl BJ Reeves
Miss HD Grindon
Mrs MM Norman
Mr LG Skingley

Mr PW Glen

Mr ARN Kinross
Mr RJ Cooper

Cpl LKJ Leung
Mrs SR Hinde

Mr FJS Reis

Mr HJ Hamlyn

Mr J Scheuerl

Mr FWC Cowling
Mr RJR Mott

Mr Al Lawrie

Mr ATB Tompson
Mr JD Mallabone
Miss NJ Sales Scott
Fg Off S Livingston
Miss FE Purdy

Cdt LCpl A Cui

Mr RI Coventry
Mr SJ Whitby

Miss A Downie

Mr DN Lindsay

Cdt Sgt O Parkins
Cdt Sgt B Morris
Cdt JJ Weir

Miss CL Wiseman
Cdt MML Holt
Capt JN Lowe

> O >» >» OO O >»

o

0s

0s

o -

oS
(0N
0s

(@]

TS
TS

TS
TS
TS

_|

oS

oS
0s

(@]

TS
0sS
oS
0s

TS

_|

TS

TS

Windsor RC

Welsh RA

NLRC

RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Australia

Welsh RA

Ulster SASC

RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Bunhill Rifle Club
NLRC

North Herts Rifles
RAFTRC

NLRC

ORA

Wandsworth FBRC
ATSC

Old Carthusians
Jersey RA

BYSA

Cardinals

Oundle School
NLRC

Jersey RC

Epsom College
West Atholl RC
Tetbury

ATSC

Epsom College
Old Wellingburian
Wellington College
Epsom College
Dollar Academy
BCRT

LMRA

Old Stamfordians
Old Wellingburian
Oxford University RC
Wellington College
RAFTRC

OGRE

UKCRT
Manchester RC
NLRC

GB U19

Comber RC

Dollar Academy

BCRT

Greshams RC
Metropolitan Police SC
Sedbergh School

ATSC

V5V5VVV5554VVV5
VV5VV5VV4V55V55
5V5VV5555VV45VV
V55V4V55VV5V55V
V455VV5VVV5555V
V5VVV55V5V4555V
55555VV5V4VVVV5
54VV55V55VVVV55

V5VV5555V45V5V5
5VV5545V55VVV55
555VV4V555VVV55
VV55555VV55VV45
545VVVV555555V5

VV5V54V4V5VVVVV

VVV454VVV555VVV
VV5VVVV4V4V555V
VV45V5VVV5V5V4V
5V5VVVVV45V5V4V
VVVVV554VV5V4V5
VVVV54V5VVV5V45
VVVV55VVVV5V445
54VVV5VV4555VVvV
5V5VV5VV4V455vV
555V5V4V4V5VV5V
5VV554V5V4V5V5V
5V555454VVVVVV5
V5V55545V4VVVV5
VVV455V5V54VV55
V55V5VV4V5V5V54
55455V4VVVV55V5

V455VVV4VV55555
V5V5VV5V55545V4
5V55V5VV55vV4554
54V5V5V55455V55

555V55V45VV4555

455V55V55V5V545

5555445V5555555

V4VV45VVVV5V4VV
54VV4VVVVVVV54V
5VVVVVV44VV5VvVv4
VV4VV455V5V4VVV
4VVV45VV55V4VVV
V4VVVV5VVV5454V
V54VV5V5454VVVV
5VVVV545V45V4VvV
5VVV4V5V4V5V45V

54545VVVV55VV4V
V4V5V5VV4V554V5
VVV5545VVV54V45
V45VV45545V55V5
5VVV45555VV4545
5V555V545VVVv445

74.8v
74.8v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v

74.6v
74.6v
74.6v
74.6v
74.5v
73.11v
73.11v
73.10v
73.10v

73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.8v
73.8v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.6v
73.6v
73.6v
73.5v
73.4v
73.4v
73.4v
73.1v
72.10v
72.10v
72.10v
72.9v
72.9v
72.9v
72.8v
72.8v
72.8v

Last ‘X’ In

Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£4
£4
£4

Last ‘O’ In

72.7v
72.7v
72.7v
72.5v
72.5v
72.5v



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr LC Schwarz

Mr ED Moncreiffe
Cdt E Woodhead

Mr AF Chidlow

Cdt IG Ogilvie Robinson
Cdt Cpl AJD Germain
Mr OM Pryke

Mr T Snaith

Mr TD Bailey

Mr BHC Whitley

Cdt Cpl PS Abram

Mr WJM Bacon

TS

TS

TS
TS

TS
TS

TS

CURA

Oxford University RC
CCRS

Oxford University RC
Sedbergh School
Victoria College
BCRT

Exonia & Tiverton RC
BYSA

Epsom College

CCRS

Cambridge University RA

5V5V455555544V5

VVV5VV3V5VV3VV5
V4V45VVVV5VV4V4
V545VVV4V5VV44V
V5535VV4455VVVV
555V4VV5V444VVV
VV4V445V45V55VV
444V5V4V5VVV55V
V54VV4V5VV4554V
V5445V5V4VV4VV5
VV5544VV5VVV445
45545VVV5VV4VV4

72.3v

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

.10v
9v
.8v
A%
v
v
v
v
Iy
Iy
Iy

Last ‘T’ In



