## **Prince of Wales**

600x

Result of Tie

H.R.H. The Prince of Wales' Badge	e, a Gold Bar	and £100.00			
1 Mr JC Underwood	X	Old Guildfordians RC	<b>V5VVV5V5VVVVVV</b> Tie: 25.3v	75.12v	
				X Class	Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr AR Wilde	OS	LMRA	VV5VVV5V5VVVVV	75.12v	£ 4
			Tie: 24.3v	O Class Tankard	
A Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr GD Palmer	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	5VVVVV5VV555VV	75.10v	
				A Class Tankard	
Winner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Mr CAJ Crosby	OS	OWRC	5VV5V5V5VV55VVV	75.9v	£ 4
5 Mr ASO Stewart	AS	Elizabeth College	VVVVV5V5V5V55V5	75.9v	£ 4
6 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5VVV5V555V5	75.9v	
7 Mr J Corbett	X	City RC	5VV5VVV555V55VV	75.8v	
8 Mr NBS Logan	Χ	Wandsworth FBRC	5VV5VVV5VV55V55	75.8v	
9 Mr OEJ Spencer	X	Manchester RC	55V5VVVV55555VV	75.7v	
10 Mr S Bland	XS	CTV SC	V5V555VV55VV5V5	75.7v	£ 4
11 Mr T Cubitt	XS	OGRE	555V55VVVVV55V5	75.7v	£ 4
12 Mr JA Oakland	Α	Oxford University RC	V5V5V5V5V5V55	75.7v	
13 Mr Ml Buchanan	XS	Roseville	555VV5V555555V	75.4v	£ 4
14 Mr SP Harding	XS	Surrey RA	<b>VVVVV5V5VVV4VVV</b>	74.12v	£ 4
15 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	<b>5VVVV5VVV4VV5VV</b>	74.11v	£ 4
16 Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	<b>VV4VVVV5V5V5VV</b>	74.11v	£ 4
17 Mrs KE Heath	AS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVVV55VVVVV45	74.11v	£ 4
18 Mr H Sanders	Α	Old Wellingburian	VVVV5VV5V5VVVV4	74.11v	
19 Mr WC Cowen	OS	Old Sedberghians	VV55V455VVVVVVV	74.10v	£ 4
20 Mr AD Hunter	XS	NLRC	V4VV5VV5V55VVVV	74.10v	£ 4
21 Mr TM Stevenson	AS	Darlington R & PC	VV55VVVV5VV5V4V	74.10v	£ 4
22 Mr AJ Leech	Α	NLRC	VVVVV55VV5V5V4V	74.10v	
23 Maj JME Cook	Χ	ARA	5VVVVV45VV5VV5	74.10v	
24 Mr BP Creane	Χ	WFBRC	4VV5V5VV555VVVV	74.9v	
25 Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	V55V555VVV4VVVV	74.9v	
26 Mr J Mehta	AS	Old Framlinghamians RC	5545VV5VVV5VVV	74.9v	£ 4
27 Mr JEM Bellringer	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5V545VVVV5V	74.9v	£ 4
28 Mr JC Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VV5VV5VV5V54V	74.9v	£ 4
29 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	5VVVV5V4V55VVV5	74.9v	
30 Mr JL Brooking	Χ	NLRC	V4VVVV555V5VV5	74.9v	
31 Mr A Zhang	TS	RGS Guildford	5555VVVVVVVV5V4	74.9v	£ 4
J			Highest Tyro Und		
			<b>3 ,</b>		Tankard
32 Mr HJM Awin	Х	Old Epsomian RC	V54V5V5555VVVVV	74.8v	
33 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VV455VV55VVV5V	74.8v	

34 Mr JM Taylor	Χ	Windsor RC	V5V5VVV5554VVV5	74.8v
35 Mr ERT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	VV5VV5VV4V55V55	74.8v
36 Mrs KAN Jack	Α	NLRC	5V5VV5555VV45VV	74.7v
37 Mr RJSG Clark	Α	RAFTRC	V55V4V55VV5V55V	74.7v
38 Mr WF Livesey	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	V455VV5VVV5555V	74.7v
39 Mr RW Sandlant	XS	Australia	V5VVV55V5V4555V	74.7v
40 Mr RW Ramage	AS	Welsh RA	55555VV5V4VVVV5	74.7v
41 Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Ulster SASC	54VV55V55VVVV55	74.7v
				Last 'X' In
42 Mr MD Jenvey	AS	RAFTRC	V5VV5555V45V5V5	74.6v
43 Mr ORW Russell	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV5545V55VVV55	74.6v
44 Mr MJ Creber	0	Guernsey RC	555VV4V555VVV55	74.6v
45 Mr AF Donald	0	Wandsworth FBRC	VV55555VV55VV45	74.6v
46 Mr HEJ Welch	0	Bunhill Rifle Club	545VVVV555555V5	74.5v
47 Mr RAH Vary	Α	NLRC		73.11v
47 Mr APW Daw	Α	North Herts Rifles		73.11v
49 Mr BDW Parsons	0	RAFTRC	VV5V54V4V5VVVVV	73.10v
50 Dr KA Fleck	Α	NLRC		73.10v
				Last 'A' In
51 Mr AS Nanrey	0	ORA	VVV454VVV555VVV	73.9v
52 Mr RF Barrington	0	Wandsworth FBRC	VV5VVV4V4V555V	73.9v
53 Lt Col WDH Burden	OS	ATSC	VV45V5VVV5V5V4V	73.9v £ 4
54 Mr JAMM Ingham	Т	Old Carthusians	5V5VVVV45V5V4V	73.9v
55 Mr CB Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	VVVVV554VV5V4V5	73.9v £ 4
56 Mr DJ Studholme	Т	BYSA	VVVV54V5VVV5V45	73.9v
57 Mr NM Duncan	0	Cardinals	VVVV55VVVV5V445	73.9v
58 Cdt Cpl BJ Reeves	Т	Oundle School	54VVV5VV4555VVV	73.8v
59 Miss HD Grindon	OS	NLRC	5V5VV5VV4V455VV	73.8v £ 4
60 Mrs MM Norman	OS	Jersey RC	555V5V4V4V5VV5V	73.7v £ 4
61 Mr LG Skingley	OS	Epsom College	5VV554V5V4V5V5V	73.7v £ 4
62 Mr PW Glen	0	West Atholl RC	5V555454VVVVVV5	73.7v
63 Mr ARN Kinross	0	Tetbury	V5V55545V4VVVV5	73.7v
64 Mr RJ Cooper	TS	ATSC	VVV455V5V54VV55	73.7v £ 4
65 Cpl LKJ Leung	TS	Epsom College	V55V5VV4V5V5V54	73.7v £ 4
66 Mrs SR Hinde	0	Old Wellingburian	55455V4VVVV55V5	73.6v
67 Mr FJS Reis	TS	Wellington College	V455VVV4VV55555	73.6v £ 4
68 Mr HJ Hamlyn	TS	Epsom College	V5V5VV5V55545V4	73.6v £ 4
69 Mr J Scheuerl	TS	Dollar Academy	5V55V5VV55V4554	73.5v £ 4
70 Mr FWC Cowling	Т	BCRT	54V5V5V55455V55	73.4v
71 Mr RJR Mott	0	LMRA	555V55V45VV4555	73.4v
72 Mr Al Lawrie	OS	Old Stamfordians	455V55V55V5V545	73.4v
73 Mr ATB Tompson	0	Old Wellingburian	5555445V5555555	73.1v
74 Mr JD Mallabone	OS	Oxford University RC	V4VV45VVVV5V4VV	72.10v
75 Miss NJ Sales Scott	OS	Wellington College	54VV4VVVVVV54V	72.10v
76 Fg Off S Livingston	0	RAFTRC	5VVVVV44VV5VV4	72.10v
77 Miss FE Purdy	0	OGRE	VV4VV455V5V4VVV	72.9v
78 Cdt LCpl A Cui	TS	UKCRT	4VVV45VV55V4VVV	72.9v
79 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	V4VVV5VVV5454V	72.9v
80 Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	V54VV5V5454VVVV	72.8v
81 Miss A Downie	T	GB U19	5VVVV545V45V4VV	72.8v
82 Mr DN Lindsay	OS	Comber RC	5VVV4V5V4V5V45V	72.8v
oz mi bit zinasay	03	Comper No	51117171717171	Last 'O' In
83 Cdt Sgt O Parkins	TS	Dollar Academy	54545VVVV55VV4V	72.7v
84 Cdt Sgt B Morris	T	BCRT	V4V5V5VV4V554V5	72.7v 72.7v
85 Cdt JJ Weir	Т	Greshams RC	VVV5545VV54V45	72.7v 72.7v
86 Miss CL Wiseman	TS	Metropolitan Police SC	V45VV45545V55V5	72.7v 72.5v
87 Cdt MML Holt	T	Sedbergh School	5VVV45555VV4545	72.5v 72.5v
88 Capt JN Lowe	TS	ATSC	5V555V545VVV445	72.5v 72.5v
oo capt sit Lowe	13	7130	24 222 4 CLC 4 CCC 4 C	12.34

89	Mr LC Schwarz	TS	CURA	5V5V455555544V5	72.3v
90	Mr ED Moncreiffe	Т	Oxford University RC	VVV5VV3V5VV3VV5	71.10v
91	Cdt E Woodhead	Т	CCRS	V4V45VVVV5VV4V4	71.9v
92	Mr AF Chidlow	TS	Oxford University RC	V545VVV4V5VV44V	71.8v
93	Cdt IG Ogilvie Robinson	Т	Sedbergh School	V5535VV4455VVVV	71.7v
94	Cdt Cpl AJD Germain	TS	Victoria College	555V4VV5V444VVV	71.7v
95	Mr OM Pryke	TS	BCRT	VV4V445V45V55VV	71.7v
96	Mr T Snaith	Т	Exonia & Tiverton RC	444V5V4V5VVV55V	71.7v
97	Mr TD Bailey	TS	BYSA	V54VV4V5VV4554V	71.7v
98	Mr BHC Whitley	TS	Epsom College	V5445V5V4VV4VV5	71.7v
99	Cdt Cpl PS Abram	Т	CCRS	VV5544VV5VVV445	71.7v
100	Mr WJM Bacon	TS	Cambridge University RA	45545VVV5VV4VV4	71.7v

Last 'T' In